USBC Cetrtification #04314

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MUBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Zach Andresen

Hunter Pomije

Justin Prenot

Eric Eagen

Devan Thompson
Ryan Kyllonen

Scott Ketch

Tony Payne

O O h WO N= DN
O N OO g b WON -

QP FP Women's Prize List
Autumn Forrester

Hailey Triske

Madyson Marx

Hannah Triske

Brooke Salzman

Kalli Triske

O A AN -2 W
O b WON -

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Island Xtreme Bowl, Welch, MN (Treasure Island Casino)

Sunday, January 5th, 2020

62 entries (43 Boys and 19 Girls) / $2,410.00 awarded

Mermaid Lanes

City Pts
Princeton, MN 26
New Prague, MN 24
Winona, MN 22
Rochester, MN 20
St. Francis, MN 18
Bethel, MN 16
Rochester, MN 14
Blaine, MN 12

City Pts
Shakopee, MN 26
Minnetonka, MN 24
Maplewood, MN 22
Minnetonka, MN 20
Inver Grove Heights, MN 18
Minnetonka, MN 16

Player Name
Hunter Pomije
Tanner Tynda
Hailey Triske
Kyleigh Morin

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)
A. Jansen - $15; Hailey Triske - $50; K. Triske - $25; B. Salzman - $15; S. Smedshammer - $15; W. Jones - $15; B. Keykal - $15; A. Payne - $25;
H. Pomije - $135; J. Prenot - $15; T. Tynda - $35

/

Qual
1963
2099
1911
1918
1959
1959
1919
1911

Qual
1760
1944
1788
1723
1737
1719

/4

Game 1 Game 2
247 246
225 187
196 145
216
201
161

Game 1 Game 2

200
205 195
165
158
Points
5
2
5
2

MOTIV.

Game 3
248

203

Game 3
194

161

SMART Account #8587

February 16th, 2020

Game 4 $855558
269 $290.00
213 $240.00

$195.00
$165.00
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00

$95.00

Game 4 $555559
164 $165.00
148 $130.00

$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00

Score $33389%

2099

1944

$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00



