Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Island Xtreme Bowl, Welch, MN (Treasure Island Casino)

Sunday, January 5th, 2020

62 entries (43 Boys and 19 Girls) / \$2,410.00 awarded

Mermaid Lanes February 16th, 2020

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Zach Andresen	Princeton, MN	26	1963			248	269	\$290.00
1	2	Hunter Pomije	New Prague, MN	24	2099				213	\$240.00
7	3	Justin Prenot	Winona, MN	22	1911	247	246	203		\$195.00
6	4	Eric Eagen	Rochester, MN	20	1918	225	187			\$165.00
3	5	Devan Thompson	St. Francis, MN	18	1959	196	145			\$140.00
4	6	Ryan Kyllonen	Bethel, MN	16	1959	216				\$120.00
5	7	Scott Ketch	Rochester, MN	14	1919	201				\$105.00
8	8	Tony Payne	Blaine, MN	12	1911	161				\$95.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
3	1	Autumn Forrester	Shakopee, MN	26	1760		200	194	164	\$165.00
1	2	Hailey Triske	Minnetonka, MN	24	1944				148	\$130.00
2	3	Madyson Marx	Maplewood, MN	22	1788			161		\$100.00
5	4	Hannah Triske	Minnetonka, MN	20	1723	205	195			\$75.00
4	5	Brooke Salzman	Inver Grove Heights, MN	18	1737	165				\$60.00
6	6	Kalli Triske	Minnetonka, MN	16	1719	158				\$50.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	Hunter Pomije	5	2099	\$25.00
High Game Out	Tanner Tynda	2	280	\$35.00
High Qualifier - Female	Hailey Triske	5	1944	\$25.00
High Game Out	Kyleigh Morin	2	252	\$35.00

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - \$360.00 awarded)

A. Jansen - \$15; Hailey Triske - \$50; K. Triske - \$25; B. Salzman - \$15; S. Smedshammer - \$15; W. Jones - \$15; B. Keykal - \$15; A. Payne - \$25; H. Pomije - \$135; J. Prenot - \$15; T. Tynda - \$35

